VFL540-SE LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 8
VFL540-SE LED
Description
Pole or wall-mounted LED luminaire with integrated heat

36 W
48 W
108 W
144 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 8
VFL540-SE LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2446 LED-36/36W/2700K 4366.4 lm 36 W 80
108-1271 LED-36/36W/3000K 4667.5 lm 36 W 80
108-1272 LED-36/36W/4000K 5119.2 lm 36 W 80
108-2447 LED-36/72W/2700K 7743.5 lm 72 W 80
108-1251 LED-36/72W/3000K 8317.1 lm 72 W 80
108-1252 LED-36/72W/4000K 8890.7 lm 72 W 80
108-2448 LED-36/108W/2700K 12742.1 lm 108 W 80
108-2068 LED-36/108W/3000K 13363.6 lm 108 W 80
108-2069 LED-36/108W/4000K 13985.2 lm 108 W 80
108-2449 LED-48/48W/2700K 5821.8 lm 48 W 80
108-1281 LED-48/48W/3000K 6223.3 lm 48 W 80
108-1282 LED-48/48W/4000K 6825.6 lm 48 W 80
108-2450 LED-48/96W/2700K 10324.7 lm 96 W 80
108-1261 LED-48/96W/3000K 11089.5 lm 96 W 80
108-1262 LED-48/96W/4000K 11854.2 lm 96 W 80
108-2451 LED-48/144W/2700K 16989.4 lm 144 W 80
108-2078 LED-48/144W/3000K 17818.2 lm 144 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-2079 LED-48/144W/4000K 18646.9 lm 144 W 80
108-1991 LED-36/72W/3000K 9389.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1992 LED-36/72W/4000K 10037.5 lm 72 W 80
108-1995 LED-48/96W/3000K 12519.9 lm 96 W 80
[P45L]